AFCO
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model #AF 919050 •Mini-Central System
REQUIREMENTS
Ready-to-Use Chemical Solution
Compressed Air 16 CFM
Hose 3/4'' x 15'
OPTIONS
Air Pump Diaphragm Options - Santoprene
Standard
Teflon Diaphragm Upgrade For 1/2" Air Pump # 710919
Level Masters to Supply Ready-To-Use Chemical
20 Gallon Level Master # 989020
40 Gallon Level Master # 989040
60 Gallon Level Master # 989046
20 Gallon Gemini Level Master # 989060
40 Gallon Gemini Level Master # 989070
Drum & Tote Stick Lengths, Styles & Seal
Materials
Drum Stick, 33" (Viton or EPDM) # 491643 / 491643-E
Drum Stick, 48" (Viton or EPDM) # 491648 / 491648-E
Drum Stick, 54" (Viton or EPDM) # 491645 / 491645-E
Tote Stick, 48" (Viton or EPDM) # 491654 / 491654-E
Tote Stick, 54" (Viton or EPDM) # 491656 / 491656-E
WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
Shipping Weight: 42 lbs.
Shipping Dimensions: 25" x 25" x 12"